
 

2025 – 2026 Maryville Christian High School  
Basketball Schedule 

 

 

Date Day Opponent Site Teams Time 
Nov. 7 Fri. Purple and White Game Home VG/VB 7:00 

Nov. 11 Tues. Blount County Basketball Jamboree Heritage VG/VB TBA 

Nov. 14 Fri. Knoxville Ambassadors Home VG/VB 6:00/7:30 

Nov. 18 Tues. Temple Baptist Academy Home VG/VB 6:00/7:30 

Nov. 24 Mon. Mt. Pisgah Christian Academy Home VG/VB 6:00/7:30 

Dec. 4 Thurs. KACHEA Home VG/VB 6:00/7:30 

Dec. 9 Tues. Eagleton College & Career Academy Away VG/VB 6:00/7:30 

Dec. 12 – 13  Fri. – Sat. Clash on the Courts – NACA Regional ACS VG/VB TBA 

Dec. 16 Tues. Knoxville Christian School Away VG/VB 6:00/7:30 

Dec. 19 Fri.  Independent Athletic Ministries Home VG/VB 6:00/7:30 

Dec. 29 – 30 Mon. – Tues. Maryville Christan Christmas Tournament Home VG/VB TBA 

Jan. 8 Thurs. First Baptist Academy Away VG/VB 6:00/7:30 

Jan. 12 Mon. Apostolic Christian School Home VB 7:00 

Jan. 15 Thurs. Fairview Christian Academy Home VG/VB 5:30/7:00 

Jan. 16 – 17  Fri. – Sat. JV Boys Basketball Tournament Home Host TBA 

Jan. 20 Tues. Cedar View Christian Home VG/VB 5:00/6:30 

Jan. 22 Thurs. Temple Baptist Aca, First Baptist Academy Home VG/VB 6:00/7:30 

Jan. 24 Sat. Whitley County Away VG/VB 1:00/2:30 

Jan. 26 Mon. Apostolic Christian School Away VB 7:00 

Jan. 29 Thurs. Eagleton College & Career Academy Home  VG/VB 6:00/7:30 

Jan. 30 Fri. Grace Baptist Academy Home VG/VB 6:00/7:30 

Feb. 3 Tues.  Christian Academy of the Cumberlands 
Senior Night 

Home VG/VB 6:00/7:30 

Feb. 6 Fri. Independent Athletic Ministries Away VG/VB TBA 

Feb. 9 Mon. KACHEA Away VG/VB 6:00/7:30 

Feb. 13 Fri. Mt. Pisgah Christian Academy Away VG/VB 6:00/7:30 

Feb. 20 Fri. Cedar View Christian Away VG/VB 6:00/7:30 

Feb. 24 Tues. Knoxville Ambassadors Away VG/VB 6:00/7:30 

Mar. 10 – 14  Tues. – Sat. NACA National Tournament Dayton, TN VG/VB TBA 


